Application Note: DNA Sequencing
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
Highlights
•	 High-Quality, High-Coverage Genome
Illumina chemistry offers highest read quality and alignability,
with best coverage of GC-rich regions
•	 Unrestricted View of the Genome Now and in the Future
Rich data set can be mined repeatedly as new discoveries

FCC/IC approved
a.	 Computer specifications are subject to change.
Ordering Information
System Name Catalog No.
NextSeq 500 System SY-415-1001
NextSeq 550 System SY-415-1002
Output Kit Name Catalog No.
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output Kit (150 cycles) FC-102-1001
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-1003
NextSeq 500 High-Output Kit (75 cycles) FC-404-1005
NextSeq 500 High-Output Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-1002
NextSeq 500 High-Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-1004
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output v2 Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-2001
NextSeq 500 High-Output v2 Kit (150 cycles) FC-404-2002
NextSeq 500 Mid-Output v2 Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-2003
NextSeq 500 High-Output v2 Kit (300 cycles) FC-404-2004
NextSeq 500 High-Output v2 Kit (75 cycles) FC-404-2005
Reference
1.	 Raczy C, Petrovski R, Saunders CT, et al. Isaac: Ultra-fast whole genome
secondary analysis on Illumina sequencing platforms. Bioinformatics.
2013;29:2041-2043.